Trust.

Trust Remo 2.0 altoparlante 1-via Nero Cablato 8 W

Marchio : Trust Codice prodotto: 17595

Nome del prodotto : Remo 2.0

- Tecnologia avanzata per un suono ricco e potente

- Alimentazione USB: non sono necessari adattatori di rete

- Puo essere utilizzato ovunque, anche fuori casa o dall'ufficio

- Controllo del volume di ampie dimensioni e di facile accesso integrato sul lato anteriore

Remo 2.0 Speaker Set

Trust Remo 2.0. Utilizzo raccomandato: Universale. Tipo di speaker: 1-via, Sistema audio: 2.0 canali,
Numero di driver: 2. Tecnologia di connessione: Cablato. Potenza in uscita (RMS): 8 W. Colore del
prodotto: Nero

Altoparlanti Dimensioni e peso
Tipo di speaker * 1-via Larghezza
Sistema audio * 2.0 canali Profondita
Numero di driver * 2 Altezza
Audio Peso
Potenza in uscita (RMS) * 8W Dati su imballaggio
. Larghezza imballo
. ) Profondita imballo
Utilizzo raccomandato * Universale )
Altezza imballo

Colore del prodotto * Nero )

. ) Peso dell'imballo
Materiale della scocca Plastica

. Dati logistici
Amplificatore

e Codice del Sistema Armonizzato
Amplificatore * Da Incasso (SA)
Connettivita Altre caratteristiche
Tecnologia di connessione * Cablato Tipo di prodotto
Gestione energetica Paese di origine
Tipologia alimentazione usB

80 mm

80 mm
175 mm
592 ¢

196 mm
85 mm
185 mm
691 g

8518210000

Stereo portable speaker
Cina
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