Trust.

Trust Remo 2.0 1-via Nero Cablato 8 W

Marchio: Trust Codice prodotto: 17595

Nome del prodotto: Remo 2.0

- Tecnologia avanzata per un suono ricco e potente
- Alimentazione USB: non sono necessari adattatori di rete
- Può essere utilizzato ovunque, anche fuori casa o dall'ufficio
- Controllo del volume di ampie dimensioni e di facile accesso integrato sul lato anteriore Remo 2.0 Speaker Set

Trust Remo 2.0. Utilizzo raccomandato: Universale. Tipo di speaker: 1-via, Sistema audio: 2.0 canali, Numero di driver: 2. Tecnologia di connessione: Cablato. Potenza in uscita (RMS): 8 W. Colore del prodotto: Nero





Loudspeakers		Weight & dimensions	
Speaker type * Audio output channels * Number of drivers *	1-way 2.0 channels 2	Width Depth Height	80 mm 80 mm 175 mm
Audio		Weight	592 g
RMS rated power *	8 W	Packaging data	
Performance		Package width Package depth	196 mm 85 mm
Recommended usage * Product colour * Housing material	Universal Black Plastic	Package height Package weight	185 mm 691 g
Amplifier		Logistics data	
Amplifier *	Built-in	Harmonized System (HS) code	8518210000
Ports & interfaces		Other features	
Connectivity technology *	Wired	Product type Country of origin	Stereo portable speaker China
Power		, , , ,	
Power source type	USB		



8713439175950

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.